Houston Spay Neuter, PLLC

7234 Wynnwood Lane, Houston, TX77008 | Phone: 888-410-7729

Receipt

Rescue Texas

14606 Sutter Creek Ln, Humble, TX 77396, Harris

Cell: 713-385-4200
rescuetexasdogs@

Animal, Services and Products

Visit Date
3/27/2023

Payments

4/10/2023

Visit Date
3/28/2023

Payments

4/10/2023

gmail.com

Animal
Maverick (23-2809)

Credit Card (Other - 5602)

Animal
Maverick (23-2869)

Credit Card (Other - 5602)

E’/?& HOUSTQN

Maverick was stray in Fall Creek for 3 weeks and Animal control was
called but did not deploy. We secured a foster, vetted him and he has

Species

Dog Male

Species

Dog Male

_been adopted.

Weight

48.50

Weight
48.50

Services Qty
Heartworm Treatment #1 1.00
Gabapentin 300 mg 8.00
Prednisone 20 mg 14.00

Total for this appointment:

Remainder for this appointment:

Services Qty
Heartworm Treatment #2 1.00
Trazodone 100 mg 120.00
Dispensing Fee 1.00

Total for this appointment:

Remainder for this appointment:

Thank you for using Houston Spay Neuter for your rescue needs. We salute all you do for the rescue community of Houston!

Total
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00

$150.00
$150.00
$0.00

Total
$0.00
$60.00
$5.00

$65.00
$65.00
$0.00
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