Houston Spay Neuter, PLLC

7234 Wynnwood Lane, Houston, TX 77008 | Phone: 888-410-7729



Receipt

Rescue Texas

14606 Sutter Creek Ln, Humble, TX 77396, Harris Cell: 713-385-4200 rescuetexasdogs@gmail.com

Maverick was stray in Fall Creek for 3 weeks and Animal control was called but did not deploy. We secured a foster, vetted him and he has been adopted.



Animal, Services and Products

Visit Date	Animal	Species	Weight	Services	Qty	Total
3/27/2023	Maverick (23-2809)	Dog Male	48.50	Heartworm Treatment #1	1.00	\$150.00
				Gabapentin 300 mg	8.00	\$0.00
				Prednisone 20 mg	14.00	\$0.00
Payments						
4/10/2023	Credit Card (Other - 5602)					\$150.00
				Total for this appointment:		\$150.00
				Remainder for this appointment:		\$0.00

Maverick (23-2869)					
(====000)	Dog Male	48.50	Heartworm Treatment #2	1.00	\$0.00
			Trazodone 100 mg	120.00	\$60.00
			Dispensing Fee	1.00	\$5.00
Credit Card (Other - 5602)					\$65.00
			То	tal for this appointment:	\$65.00
			Remainder for this appointment:		\$0.00
	Credit Card (Other - 5602)	Credit Card (Other - 5602)	Credit Card (Other - 5602)	Dispensing Fee Credit Card (Other - 5602)	Dispensing Fee 1.00 Credit Card (Other - 5602) Total for this appointment:

Thank you for using Houston Spay Neuter for your rescue needs. We salute all you do for the rescue community of Houston!

Houston Spay Neuter, PLLC

7234 Wynnwood Lane, Houston, TX 77008 | Phone: 888-410-7729

